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RESULTS BOOK

UNDER-23
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6  ARCHONTIDOU Eirini 24.01.1987 GRE A 45.7 50 53 55 55
5  ANDRIEUX Cecile 20.10.1989 FRA A 47.8 57 60 60 57
4  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 48.00 63 66 69 66
3  KHAMATSHINA Svetlana 08.07.1989 RUS A 48.00 67 69 69 69
2  KARAGOZ Nurdan 25.01.1987 TUR A 46.65 72 76 78 78
1  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.50 76 79 82 82

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 48kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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6  ARCHONTIDOU Eirini 24.01.1987 GRE A 45.7 60 65 65 60
5  ANDRIEUX Cecile 20.10.1989 FRA A 47.8 68 71 71 71
4  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 48.00 83 86 87 83
3  KHAMATSHINA Svetlana 08.07.1989 RUS A 48.00 83 86 88 88
2  KARAGOZ Nurdan 25.01.1987 TUR A 46.65 94 98 101 98
1  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.50 93 97 102 102

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 48kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KARAGOZ Nurdan 25.01.1987 TUR A 46.65 78 98 176
3  KHAMATSHINA Svetlana 08.07.1989 RUS A 48.00 69 88 157
4  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 48.00 66 83 149
5  ANDRIEUX Cecile 20.10.1989 FRA A 47.8 57 71 128
6  ARCHONTIDOU Eirini 24.01.1987 GRE A 45.7 55 60 115

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 48kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.50 82 102 184
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3  SUKHAR Elena 24.07.1989 RUS A 52.95 65 70 70 70
2  GRIGORYAN Elen 03.01.1988 ARM A 52.75 72 80 80 72
1  ROHDE Julia 13.05.1989 GER A 52.35 81 81 83 83

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 53kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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3  SUKHAR Elena 24.07.1989 RUS A 52.95 85 91 94 91
2  GRIGORYAN Elen 03.01.1988 ARM A 52.75 95 102 106 102
1  ROHDE Julia 13.05.1989 GER A 52.35 101 105 108 105

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 53kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GRIGORYAN Elen 03.01.1988 ARM A 52.75 72 102 174
3  SUKHAR Elena 24.07.1989 RUS A 52.95 70 91 161

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 53kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  ROHDE Julia 13.05.1989 GER A 52.35 83 105 188
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6  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 57.30 70 75 78 75
5  JEWELL Helen 29.11.1988 GBR A 57.00 75 78 80 78
4  EVERI Anna 28.04.1987 FIN A 57.65 75 79 79 79
3  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 ITA A 57.60 80 85 87 87
2  SIBETOVA Olga 05.01.1988 RUS A 57.65 80 85 89 89
1  KALINA Yuliya 24.10.1988 UKR A 57.40 88 90 92 92

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 58kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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6  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 57.30 90 95 95 90
5  JEWELL Helen 29.11.1988 GBR A 57.00 92 96 98 96
4  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 ITA A 57.60 93 98 101 98
3  EVERI Anna 28.04.1987 FIN A 57.65 96 99 102 102
2  SIBETOVA Olga 05.01.1988 RUS A 57.65 105 111 115 105
1  KALINA Yuliya 24.10.1988 UKR A 57.40 110 114 120 120

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 58kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SIBETOVA Olga 05.01.1988 RUS A 57.65 89 105 194
3  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 ITA A 57.60 87 98 185
4  EVERI Anna 28.04.1987 FIN A 57.65 79 102 181
5  JEWELL Helen 29.11.1988 GBR A 57.00 78 96 174
6  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 57.30 75 90 165

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 58kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  KALINA Yuliya 24.10.1988 UKR A 57.40 92 120 212
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5  LOZOVA Laura 06.07.1988 CZE A 60.55 62 65 65 65
4  GUNES Elif 09.01.1989 TUR A 62.30 73 78 81 78
3  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25.02.1988 POL A 62.85 80 83 85 85
2  GRISHINA  Natalia 17.12.1987 RUS A 62.85 85 88 90 88
1  COCOS Roxana Daniela 05.06.1989 ROU A 62.50 90 97 102 97

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 63kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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5  LOZOVA Laura 06.07.1988 CZE A 60.55 82 86 90 86
4  GUNES Elif 09.01.1989 TUR A 62.30 90 97 103 97
3  GRISHINA  Natalia 17.12.1987 RUS A 62.85 103 106 108 106
2  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25.02.1988 POL A 62.85 104 107 110 107
1  COCOS Roxana Daniela 05.06.1989 ROU A 62.50 115 123 128 128

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 63kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GRISHINA  Natalia 17.12.1987 RUS A 62.85 88 106 194
3  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25.02.1988 POL A 62.85 85 107 192
4  GUNES Elif 09.01.1989 TUR A 62.30 78 97 175
5  LOZOVA Laura 06.07.1988 CZE A 60.55 65 86 151

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 63kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  COCOS Roxana Daniela 05.06.1989 ROU A 62.50 97 128 225
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10  AHLNER Madeleine 27.05.1987 SWE B 68.45 68 73 77 73
9  BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN A 67.80 83 83 86 83
8  PRISCEPA Natalia 17.10.1989 MDA B 68.65 80 83 85 85
7  SENCAN Yeliz 09.12.1987 TUR B 68.00 80 83 85 85
6  JORDALEN Anja Evelin 07.12.1987 NOR A 68.30 82 86 90 86
5  ALONSO Raquel 30.12.1988 ESP A 68.40 83 87 90 90
4  MIZDAL Ewa 18.07.1987 POL A 68.40 92 94 94 92
3  DOSTOVALOVA Viktoriya 19.07.1987 RUS A 68.65 87 91 93 93
2  KIRIIENKO  Alona 09.05.1987 UKR A 68.35 92 94 96 94
1  SAVENKO Viktoriya 28.05.1988 RUS A 68.45 105 110 115 110

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 69kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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10  AHLNER Madeleine 27.05.1987 SWE B 68.45 92 97 102 97
9  PRISCEPA Natalia 17.10.1989 MDA B 68.65 95 100 103 100
8  BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN A 67.80 102 105 106 106
7  JORDALEN Anja Evelin 07.12.1987 NOR A 68.30 105 109 114 109
6  SENCAN Yeliz 09.12.1987 TUR B 68.00 102 106 109 109
5  ALONSO Raquel 30.12.1988 ESP A 68.40 105 110 112 110
4  MIZDAL Ewa 18.07.1987 POL A 68.40 116 120 120 116
3  KIRIIENKO  Alona 09.05.1987 UKR A 68.35 115 115 117 117
2  DOSTOVALOVA Viktoriya 19.07.1987 RUS A 68.65 117 120 124 120
1  SAVENKO Viktoriya 28.05.1988 RUS A 68.45 118 123 130 130

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 69kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DOSTOVALOVA Viktoriya 19.07.1987 RUS A 68.65 93 120 213
3  KIRIIENKO  Alona 09.05.1987 UKR A 68.35 94 117 211
4  MIZDAL Ewa 18.07.1987 POL A 68.40 92 116 208
5  ALONSO Raquel 30.12.1988 ESP A 68.40 90 110 200
6  JORDALEN Anja Evelin 07.12.1987 NOR A 68.30 86 109 195
7  SENCAN Yeliz 09.12.1987 TUR B 68.00 85 109 194
8  BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN A 67.80 83 106 189
9  PRISCEPA Natalia 17.10.1989 MDA B 68.65 85 100 185
10  AHLNER Madeleine 27.05.1987 SWE B 68.45 73 97 170

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 69kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  SAVENKO Viktoriya 28.05.1988 RUS A 68.45 110 130 240
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4  LISEWSKA Katarzyna 25.06.1989 POL A 74.55 80 83 85 85
3  KURACHENKO  Lubov 07.10.1988 UKR A 74.45 87 90 92 90
2  NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06.05.1989 BLR A 73.95 100 105 111 111
1  EVSTJUKHINA Nadezhda 27.05.1988 RUS A 73.20 110 115 120 120

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 75kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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4  LISEWSKA Katarzyna 25.06.1989 POL A 74.55 103 105 105 105
3  KURACHENKO  Lubov 07.10.1988 UKR A 74.45 103 106 106 106
2  NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06.05.1989 BLR A 73.95 112 120 120 120
1  EVSTJUKHINA Nadezhda 27.05.1988 RUS A 73.20 140 145 150 150

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 75kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06.05.1989 BLR A 73.95 111 120 231
3  KURACHENKO  Lubov 07.10.1988 UKR A 74.45 90 106 196
4  LISEWSKA Katarzyna 25.06.1989 POL A 74.55 85 105 190

WOMEN UNDER 23 - 75kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  EVSTJUKHINA Nadezhda 27.05.1988 RUS A 73.20 120 150 270
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4  SEVEN Ayse 28.10.1987 TUR A 86.05 70 75 80 80
3  SPYRA Sandra 27.12.1989 POL A 102.95 88 91 93 93
2  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN A 102.50 92 95 99 99
1  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM A 83.20 103 110 --- 110

WOMEN UNDER 23 - +75kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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4  SEVEN Ayse 28.10.1987 TUR A 86.05 100 110 110 100
3  SPYRA Sandra 27.12.1989 POL A 102.95 110 115 119 115
2  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN A 102.50 115 120 124 120
1  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM A 83.20 132 140 140 140

WOMEN UNDER 23 - +75kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN A 102.50 99 120 219
3  SPYRA Sandra 27.12.1989 POL A 102.95 93 115 208
4  SEVEN Ayse 28.10.1987 TUR A 86.05 80 100 180

WOMEN UNDER 23 - +75kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM A 83.20 110 140 250

Pag. 21 of 56
archivio: pesifvg.it



6  ASIK Mustafa 05.01.1989 TUR A 55.60 87 92 92 87
5  ALIYEV Elmar 07.03.1987 AZE A 55.15 97 101 102 97
4  PRZEPIORKIEWICZ Maciej 14.11.1987 POL A 55.75 102 105 107 105
3  OLARU  Gabriel 23.11.1988 ROU A 55.80 100 105 106 106
2  SUKHANOV Pavel 29.04.1988 RUS A 55.75 103 107 110 110
1  KILIC Gokhan 06.01.1988 TUR A 55.65 105 109 110 110

MEN UNDER 23 - 56kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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6  ASIK Mustafa 05.01.1989 TUR A 55.60 110 115 118 115
5  KILIC Gokhan 06.01.1988 TUR A 55.65 120 127 135 127
4  ALIYEV Elmar 07.03.1987 AZE A 55.15 125 130 133 130
3  SUKHANOV Pavel 29.04.1988 RUS A 55.75 128 133 136 133
2  OLARU  Gabriel 23.11.1988 ROU A 55.80 129 133 134 134
1  PRZEPIORKIEWICZ Maciej 14.11.1987 POL A 55.75 129 133 134 134

MEN UNDER 23 - 56kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  OLARU  Gabriel 23.11.1988 ROU A 55.80 106 134 240
3  PRZEPIORKIEWICZ Maciej 14.11.1987 POL A 55.75 105 134 239
4  KILIC Gokhan 06.01.1988 TUR A 55.65 110 127 237
5  ALIYEV Elmar 07.03.1987 AZE A 55.15 97 130 227
6  ASIK Mustafa 05.01.1989 TUR A 55.60 87 115 202

MEN UNDER 23 - 56kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  SUKHANOV Pavel 29.04.1988 RUS A 55.75 110 133 243
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8  FREEBURY Chris 22.05.1989 GBR A 61.60 103 108 108 103
7  HADISOV Hadis 28.06.1989 AZE A 61.35 95 100 105 105
6  MELAS Gerasimos 12.10.1987 GRE A 62.00 105 110 112 110
5  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 61.65 108 111 113 111
4  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 61.65 115 120 123 123
3  KACMAZ Ugur 17.01.1987 TUR A 61.80 118 121 124 124
2  MAMOYAN Rubik 01.11.1989 ARM A 61.65 119 125 127 125
1  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR A 61.70 126 131 131 131

MEN UNDER 23 - 62kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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8  FREEBURY Chris 22.05.1989 GBR A 61.60 120 124 124 120
7  HADISOV Hadis 28.06.1989 AZE A 61.35 120 130 130 120
6  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 61.65 130 136 137 130
5  MELAS Gerasimos 12.10.1987 GRE A 62.00 135 140 143 135
4  KACMAZ Ugur 17.01.1987 TUR A 61.80 138 142 143 138
3  MAMOYAN Rubik 01.11.1989 ARM A 61.65 145 153 153 145
2  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR A 61.70 141 147 153 147
1  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 61.65 142 144 147 147

MEN UNDER 23 - 62kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MAMOYAN Rubik 01.11.1989 ARM A 61.65 125 145 270
3  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 61.65 123 147 270
4  KACMAZ Ugur 17.01.1987 TUR A 61.80 124 138 262
5  MELAS Gerasimos 12.10.1987 GRE A 62.00 110 135 245
6  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 61.65 111 130 241
7  HADISOV Hadis 28.06.1989 AZE A 61.35 105 120 225
8  FREEBURY Chris 22.05.1989 GBR A 61.60 103 120 223

MEN UNDER 23 - 62kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR A 61.70 131 147 278
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12  BERZONS Ulvis 01.03.1989 LAT B 68.60 120 123 123 120
11  SEMJONOVS Mihails 05.06.1987 LAT B 68.50 122 126 126 122
10  GRECO Emanuele 12.08.1987 ITA B 67.65 118 122 124 124
9  TOKAR Bogdan 25.11.1988 UKR A 68.60 125 125 128 125
8  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER B 68.40 125 129 132 129
7  MARIANAKIS Emmanouil 21.04.1989 GRE B 68.75 123 128 130 130
6  ROSOL Tomasz 04.09.1989 POL A 68.85 128 131 133 131
5  MURADYAN Davit 23.03.1988 ARM A 68.80 135 135 135 135
4  AVETISYAN Vanik 05.03.1987 ARM A 68.35 135 135 138 135
3  ASTASHOU Andrei 19.09.1988 BLR A 68.70 130 135 137 137
2  SPAC Alexandr 21.11.1989 MDA A 68.65 136 141 143 143
1  CHEN Oleg 22.11.1988 RUS A 67.50 142 146 150 150

13  ZORBA Halil 22.09.1988 GBR B 68.85 100 105 105 100

MEN UNDER 23 - 69kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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  BERZONS Ulvis 01.03.1989 LAT B 68.60 150 150 150 ---
11  ZORBA Halil 22.09.1988 GBR B 68.85 137 142 147 142
10  GRECO Emanuele 12.08.1987 ITA B 67.65 148 151 151 148
9  MARIANAKIS Emmanouil 21.04.1989 GRE B 68.75 145 150 153 150
8  SEMJONOVS Mihails 05.06.1987 LAT B 68.50 152 152 158 152
7  TOKAR Bogdan 25.11.1988 UKR A 68.60 155 160 160 155
6  ROSOL Tomasz 04.09.1989 POL A 68.85 154 158 161 158
5  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER B 68.40 155 155 159 159
4  MURADYAN Davit 23.03.1988 ARM A 68.80 160 166 166 160
3  AVETISYAN Vanik 05.03.1987 ARM A 68.35 165 170 170 165
2  SPAC Alexandr 21.11.1989 MDA A 68.65 165 170 174 170
1  CHEN Oleg 22.11.1988 RUS A 67.50 167 173 178 178

  ASTASHOU Andrei 19.09.1988 BLR A 68.70 162 162 162 ---

MEN UNDER 23 - 69kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SPAC Alexandr 21.11.1989 MDA A 68.65 143 170 313
3  AVETISYAN Vanik 05.03.1987 ARM A 68.35 135 165 300
4  MURADYAN Davit 23.03.1988 ARM A 68.80 135 160 295
5  ROSOL Tomasz 04.09.1989 POL A 68.85 131 158 289
6  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER B 68.40 129 159 288
7  TOKAR Bogdan 25.11.1988 UKR A 68.60 125 155 280
8  MARIANAKIS Emmanouil 21.04.1989 GRE B 68.75 130 150 280
9  SEMJONOVS Mihails 05.06.1987 LAT B 68.50 122 152 274
10  GRECO Emanuele 12.08.1987 ITA B 67.65 124 148 272
11  ZORBA Halil 22.09.1988 GBR B 68.85 100 142 242
  ASTASHOU Andrei 19.09.1988 BLR A 68.70 137 --- ---
  BERZONS Ulvis 01.03.1989 LAT B 68.60 120 --- ---

MEN UNDER 23 - 69kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  CHEN Oleg 22.11.1988 RUS A 67.50 150 178 328
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10  GNESIN Valentin 01.07.1989 ISR B 75.45 120 120 120 120
9  AMANATIDIS  Alexandros 12.05.1987 CYP B 76.60 121 125 125 121
8  AGILLI Ekrem 20.08.1987 TUR A 76.65 125 133 136 125
7  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 ITA A 76.50 132 132 133 133
6  GUBANOV Artur 09.03.1989 UKR A 76.90 125 130 135 135
5  ROSU Alexandru 30.04.1987 ROU A 76.80 142 148 151 142
4  KLIS Roman 03.05.1988 POL A 76.90 138 143 143 143
3  YAGCI Semih 15.11.1988 TUR A 76.95 144 144 144 144
2  AGHASYAN Aghasi 29.08.1988 ARM A 76.90 146 151 153 151
1  MIRZOYAN Arayik 29.07.1987 ARM A 75.75 150 155 155 155

MEN UNDER 23 - 77kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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  AGILLI Ekrem 20.08.1987 TUR A 76.65 155 --- --- ---
9  AMANATIDIS  Alexandros 12.05.1987 CYP B 76.60 150 150 154 154
8  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 ITA A 76.50 155 155 155 155
7  GNESIN Valentin 01.07.1989 ISR B 75.45 145 151 155 155
6  GUBANOV Artur 09.03.1989 UKR A 76.90 163 170 175 170
5  YAGCI Semih 15.11.1988 TUR A 76.95 176 181 187 181
4  KLIS Roman 03.05.1988 POL A 76.90 175 181 184 181
3  ROSU Alexandru 30.04.1987 ROU A 76.80 181 181 184 181
2  AGHASYAN Aghasi 29.08.1988 ARM A 76.90 185 191 191 185
1  MIRZOYAN Arayik 29.07.1987 ARM A 75.75 180 180 186 186

MEN UNDER 23 - 77kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  AGHASYAN Aghasi 29.08.1988 ARM A 76.90 151 185 336
3  YAGCI Semih 15.11.1988 TUR A 76.95 144 181 325
4  KLIS Roman 03.05.1988 POL A 76.90 143 181 324
5  ROSU Alexandru 30.04.1987 ROU A 76.80 142 181 323
6  GUBANOV Artur 09.03.1989 UKR A 76.90 135 170 305
7  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 ITA A 76.50 133 155 288
8  GNESIN Valentin 01.07.1989 ISR B 75.45 120 155 275
9  AMANATIDIS  Alexandros 12.05.1987 CYP B 76.60 121 154 275
  AGILLI Ekrem 20.08.1987 TUR A 76.65 125 --- ---

MEN UNDER 23 - 77kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  MIRZOYAN Arayik 29.07.1987 ARM A 75.75 155 186 341
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  MARICCHIO Thomas 02.01.1989 ITA B 84.15 --- --- --- ---
10  AMDAL Jarleif 22.05.1988 NOR B 84.85 135 139 139 135
9  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 ITA B 84.45 130 135 138 135
8  MULLER Michael  24.09.1987 GER A 84.10 144 148 151 148
7  MOZGOVENKO Oleksandr 01.09.1988 UKR B 82.80 143 143 148 148
6  OSWALD Robert 12.01.1988 GER A 84.40 145 149 149 149
5  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 84.45 152 156 156 152
4  ANDRIKYAN Aram 20.09.1988 ARM A 84.90 153 153 157 153
3  TSIREKIDZE Rauli 24.05.1987 GEO A 84.65 150 154 157 157
2  USHAKOV Vladimir 02.06.1987 RUS A 84.55 155 160 160 160
1  SINCRAIAN Gabriel 21.12.1988 ROU A 84.80 161 161 166 161

MEN UNDER 23 - 85kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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  SINCRAIAN Gabriel 21.12.1988 ROU A 84.80 197 197 203 ---
  ANDRIKYAN Aram 20.09.1988 ARM A 84.90 192 192 192 ---
  MARICCHIO Thomas 02.01.1989 ITA B 84.15 --- --- --- ---
8  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 ITA B 84.45 160 165 171 165
7  AMDAL Jarleif 22.05.1988 NOR B 84.85 165 165 171 171
6  OSWALD Robert 12.01.1988 GER A 84.40 176 180 185 180
5  MULLER Michael  24.09.1987 GER A 84.10 175 179 183 183
4  TSIREKIDZE Rauli 24.05.1987 GEO A 84.65 185 185 185 185
3  MOZGOVENKO Oleksandr 01.09.1988 UKR B 82.80 173 180 185 185
2  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 84.45 192 192 194 194
1  USHAKOV Vladimir 02.06.1987 RUS A 84.55 190 196 --- 196

MEN UNDER 23 - 85kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 84.45 152 194 346
3  TSIREKIDZE Rauli 24.05.1987 GEO A 84.65 157 185 342
4  MOZGOVENKO Oleksandr 01.09.1988 UKR B 82.80 148 185 333
5  MULLER Michael  24.09.1987 GER A 84.10 148 183 331
6  OSWALD Robert 12.01.1988 GER A 84.40 149 180 329
7  AMDAL Jarleif 22.05.1988 NOR B 84.85 135 171 306
8  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 ITA B 84.45 135 165 300
  SINCRAIAN Gabriel 21.12.1988 ROU A 84.80 161 --- ---
  ANDRIKYAN Aram 20.09.1988 ARM A 84.90 153 --- ---
  MARICCHIO Thomas 02.01.1989 ITA B 84.15 --- --- ---

MEN UNDER 23 - 85kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  USHAKOV Vladimir 02.06.1987 RUS A 84.55 160 196 356
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12  AHMADOV Khosrov 02.08.1988 AZE B 93.20 125 131 136 136
11  KIRKBRIDE Peter 19.12.1987 GBR B 91.75 140 140 145 140
10  ANDERSEN Mikkel 28.11.1988 DEN B 93.05 139 142 145 142
9  ANTTI-ROIKO Miika 20.11.1988 FIN B 92.80 143 146 148 146
8  SALTSIDIS Christos 02.07.1987 GRE B 93.80 150 150 155 150
7  GHONGHADZE Vazha 11.01.1988 GEO A 93.80 160 160 160 160
6  VARDANYAN Norayr 15.05.1987 ARM A 93.75 156 160 162 160
5  ARAT Ibrahim 02.12.1988 TUR A 93.15 161 161 161 161
4  MULLAKHMETOV Maxim 26.11.1988 RUS A 93.30 155 160 165 165
3  CIRICU Anatolie 14.09.1988 MDA A 93.00 165 170 170 170
2  MELIKYAN Aghvan 14.09.1988 ARM A 93.40 165 170 171 171
1  IVANOV Artem 16.12.1987 UKR A 93.40 170 175 178 178

  DANCIU Marius 05.12.1989 ROU A 93.25 165 165 171 ---
14  ORESEK Valentin 04.10.1987 SLO B 91.15 100 107 112 107
13  TOLLEFSEN Kim Eirik 24.12.1989 NOR B 93.65 132 136 136 132

MEN UNDER 23 - 94kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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12  AHMADOV Khosrov 02.08.1988 AZE B 93.20 166 171 174 171
11  ANDERSEN Mikkel 28.11.1988 DEN B 93.05 169 173 173 173
10  GHONGHADZE Vazha 11.01.1988 GEO A 93.80 180 185 185 180
9  ARAT Ibrahim 02.12.1988 TUR A 93.15 180 201 201 180
8  KIRKBRIDE Peter 19.12.1987 GBR B 91.75 180 180 185 185
7  DANCIU Marius 05.12.1989 ROU A 93.25 190 --- --- 190
6  SALTSIDIS Christos 02.07.1987 GRE B 93.80 185 191 195 191
5  MULLAKHMETOV Maxim 26.11.1988 RUS A 93.30 196 206 211 196
4  VARDANYAN Norayr 15.05.1987 ARM A 93.75 201 207 207 201
3  IVANOV Artem 16.12.1987 UKR A 93.40 201 206 208 201
2  MELIKYAN Aghvan 14.09.1988 ARM A 93.40 190 200 205 205
1  CIRICU Anatolie 14.09.1988 MDA A 93.00 205 209 209 209

  ANTTI-ROIKO Miika 20.11.1988 FIN B 92.80 190 191 193 ---
14  ORESEK Valentin 04.10.1987 SLO B 91.15 125 130 135 135
13  TOLLEFSEN Kim Eirik 24.12.1989 NOR B 93.65 162 166 166 162

MEN UNDER 23 - 94kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  IVANOV Artem 16.12.1987 UKR A 93.40 178 201 379
3  MELIKYAN Aghvan 14.09.1988 ARM A 93.40 171 205 376
4  MULLAKHMETOV Maxim 26.11.1988 RUS A 93.30 165 196 361
5  VARDANYAN Norayr 15.05.1987 ARM A 93.75 160 201 361
6  ARAT Ibrahim 02.12.1988 TUR A 93.15 161 180 341
7  SALTSIDIS Christos 02.07.1987 GRE B 93.80 150 191 341
8  GHONGHADZE Vazha 11.01.1988 GEO A 93.80 160 180 340
9  KIRKBRIDE Peter 19.12.1987 GBR B 91.75 140 185 325
10  ANDERSEN Mikkel 28.11.1988 DEN B 93.05 142 173 315
11  AHMADOV Khosrov 02.08.1988 AZE B 93.20 136 171 307
12  TOLLEFSEN Kim Eirik 24.12.1989 NOR B 93.65 132 162 294
13  ORESEK Valentin 04.10.1987 SLO B 91.15 107 135 242
  DANCIU Marius 05.12.1989 ROU A 93.25 --- 190 ---
  ANTTI-ROIKO Miika 20.11.1988 FIN B 92.80 146 --- ---

MEN UNDER 23 - 94kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  CIRICU Anatolie 14.09.1988 MDA A 93.00 170 209 379
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7  KOZIENKA  Lukas 30.06.1989 SVK A 95.75 142 147 149 147
6  KEBA Ingolf 09.02.1987 GER A 102.95 150 150 150 150
5  IBISOGLU Ibrahim 19.02.1989 TUR A 99.80 150 160 160 160
4  HOLUB Andrei 12.07.1988 BLR A 104.75 165 171 176 171
3  MURATOV Gennady 02.03.1987 RUS A 101.75 165 170 175 175
2  CZEKIEL Kornel 15.07.1987 POL A 104.40 170 175 178 178
1  BEDZHANYAN David 06.09.1988 RUS A 104.15 170 175 179 179

MEN UNDER 23 - 105kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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7  HOLUB Andrei 12.07.1988 BLR A 104.75 190 206 206 190
6  KEBA Ingolf 09.02.1987 GER A 102.95 190 195 195 190
5  IBISOGLU Ibrahim 19.02.1989 TUR A 99.80 180 190 195 195
4  KOZIENKA  Lukas 30.06.1989 SVK A 95.75 185 193 196 196
3  MURATOV Gennady 02.03.1987 RUS A 101.75 200 205 205 200
2  CZEKIEL Kornel 15.07.1987 POL A 104.40 205 --- --- 205
1  BEDZHANYAN David 06.09.1988 RUS A 104.15 215 225 238 225

MEN UNDER 23 - 105kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CZEKIEL Kornel 15.07.1987 POL A 104.40 178 205 383
3  MURATOV Gennady 02.03.1987 RUS A 101.75 175 200 375
4  HOLUB Andrei 12.07.1988 BLR A 104.75 171 190 361
5  IBISOGLU Ibrahim 19.02.1989 TUR A 99.80 160 195 355
6  KOZIENKA  Lukas 30.06.1989 SVK A 95.75 147 196 343
7  KEBA Ingolf 09.02.1987 GER A 102.95 150 190 340

MEN UNDER 23 - 105kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  BEDZHANYAN David 06.09.1988 RUS A 104.15 179 225 404
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9  POKUSA Michal 11.05.1987 SVK A 113.25 150 150 153 153
8  OHMAN Ragnar 05.08.1988 SWE A 125.80 155 155 155 155
7  GERLACH Rico 27.01.1989 GER A 105.55 154 158 158 158
6  KRUZEL Ondrej 23.08.1988 SVK A 129.50 160 165 165 160
5  MENSIKOVS Ilja 06.02.1989 LAT A 109.90 159 164 167 167
4  SMORODINOV Denys 18.04.1989 UKR A 118.90 167 172 180 180
3  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE A 121.70 175 181 181 181
2  ALBEGOV Ruslan 26.01.1988 RUS A 132.25 175 180 182 182
1  PISAREV Evgeny 17.08.1988 RUS A 143.85 180 185 190 185

MEN UNDER 23 - +105kg SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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9  POKUSA Michal 11.05.1987 SVK A 113.25 191 191 191 191
8  MENSIKOVS Ilja 06.02.1989 LAT A 109.90 191 195 196 191
7  OHMAN Ragnar 05.08.1988 SWE A 125.80 195 195 200 195
6  SMORODINOV Denys 18.04.1989 UKR A 118.90 195 202 202 195
5  GERLACH Rico 27.01.1989 GER A 105.55 185 190 195 195
4  KRUZEL Ondrej 23.08.1988 SVK A 129.50 200 201 215 201
3  ALBEGOV Ruslan 26.01.1988 RUS A 132.25 215 225 225 225
2  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE A 121.70 216 225 226 226
1  PISAREV Evgeny 17.08.1988 RUS A 143.85 220 227 --- 227

MEN UNDER 23 - +105kg C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010
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Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE A 121.70 181 226 407
3  ALBEGOV Ruslan 26.01.1988 RUS A 132.25 182 225 407
4  SMORODINOV Denys 18.04.1989 UKR A 118.90 180 195 375
5  KRUZEL Ondrej 23.08.1988 SVK A 129.50 160 201 361
6  MENSIKOVS Ilja 06.02.1989 LAT A 109.90 167 191 358
7  GERLACH Rico 27.01.1989 GER A 105.55 158 195 353
8  OHMAN Ragnar 05.08.1988 SWE A 125.80 155 195 350
9  POKUSA Michal 11.05.1987 SVK A 113.25 153 191 344

MEN UNDER 23 - +105kg TOTAL

E.W.F.  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP    19 -28 November 2010

1  PISAREV Evgeny 17.08.1988 RUS A 143.85 185 227 412
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48

53

58

63

WOMEN's UNDER 23 MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 82  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ITA
2 78  KARAGOZ Nurdan 25.01.1987 TUR
3 69  KHAMATSHINA Svetlana 08.07.1989 RUS
1 102  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ITA
2 98  KARAGOZ Nurdan 25.01.1987 TUR
3 88  KHAMATSHINA Svetlana 08.07.1989 RUS
1 184  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ITA
2 176  KARAGOZ Nurdan 25.01.1987 TUR
3 157  KHAMATSHINA Svetlana 08.07.1989 RUS

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP 19 -28 November 2010

1 83  ROHDE Julia 13.05.1989 GER
2 72  GRIGORYAN Elen 03.01.1988 ARM
3 70  SUKHAR Elena 24.07.1989 RUS
1 105  ROHDE Julia 13.05.1989 GER
2 102  GRIGORYAN Elen 03.01.1988 ARM
3 91  SUKHAR Elena 24.07.1989 RUS
1 188  ROHDE Julia 13.05.1989 GER
2 174  GRIGORYAN Elen 03.01.1988 ARM
3 161  SUKHAR Elena 24.07.1989 RUS
1 92  KALINA Yuliya 24.10.1988 UKR
2 89  SIBETOVA Olga 05.01.1988 RUS
3 87  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 ITA
1 120  KALINA Yuliya 24.10.1988 UKR
2 105  SIBETOVA Olga 05.01.1988 RUS
3 102  EVERI Anna 28.04.1987 FIN
1 212  KALINA Yuliya 24.10.1988 UKR
2 194  SIBETOVA Olga 05.01.1988 RUS
3 185  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 ITA
1 97  COCOS Roxana Daniela 05.06.1989 ROU
2 88  GRISHINA  Natalia 17.12.1987 RUS
3 85  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25.02.1988 POL
1 128  COCOS Roxana Daniela 05.06.1989 ROU
2 107  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25.02.1988 POL
3 106  GRISHINA  Natalia 17.12.1987 RUS
1 225  COCOS Roxana Daniela 05.06.1989 ROU
2 194  GRISHINA  Natalia 17.12.1987 RUS
3 192  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25.02.1988 POL

EWF  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation
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69

75

+75

 

WOMEN's UNDER 23 MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 110  SAVENKO Viktoriya 28.05.1988 RUS
2 94  KIRIIENKO  Alona 09.05.1987 UKR
3 93  DOSTOVALOVA Viktoriya 19.07.1987 RUS
1 130  SAVENKO Viktoriya 28.05.1988 RUS
2 120  DOSTOVALOVA Viktoriya 19.07.1987 RUS
3 117  KIRIIENKO  Alona 09.05.1987 UKR
1 240  SAVENKO Viktoriya 28.05.1988 RUS
2 213  DOSTOVALOVA Viktoriya 19.07.1987 RUS
3 211  KIRIIENKO  Alona 09.05.1987 UKR

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP 19 -28 November 2010

1 120  EVSTJUKHINA Nadezhda 27.05.1988 RUS
2 111  NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06.05.1989 BLR
3 90  KURACHENKO  Lubov 07.10.1988 UKR
1 150  EVSTJUKHINA Nadezhda 27.05.1988 RUS
2 120  NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06.05.1989 BLR
3 106  KURACHENKO  Lubov 07.10.1988 UKR
1 270  EVSTJUKHINA Nadezhda 27.05.1988 RUS
2 231  NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06.05.1989 BLR
3 196  KURACHENKO  Lubov 07.10.1988 UKR
1 110  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM
2 99  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN
3 93  SPYRA Sandra 27.12.1989 POL
1 140  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM
2 120  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN
3 115  SPYRA Sandra 27.12.1989 POL
1 250  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM
2 219  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN
3 208  SPYRA Sandra 27.12.1989 POL
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

EWF  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation
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56

62

69

77

MEN's UNDER 23 MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 110  KILIC Gokhan 06.01.1988 TUR
2 110  SUKHANOV Pavel 29.04.1988 RUS
3 106  OLARU  Gabriel 23.11.1988 ROU
1 134  PRZEPIORKIEWICZ Maciej 14.11.1987 POL
2 134  OLARU  Gabriel 23.11.1988 ROU
3 133  SUKHANOV Pavel 29.04.1988 RUS
1 243  SUKHANOV Pavel 29.04.1988 RUS
2 240  OLARU  Gabriel 23.11.1988 ROU
3 239  PRZEPIORKIEWICZ Maciej 14.11.1987 POL

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP 19 -28 November 2010

1 131  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR
2 125  MAMOYAN Rubik 01.11.1989 ARM
3 124  KACMAZ Ugur 17.01.1987 TUR
1 147  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP
2 147  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR
3 145  MAMOYAN Rubik 01.11.1989 ARM
1 278  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR
2 270  MAMOYAN Rubik 01.11.1989 ARM
3 270  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP
1 150  CHEN Oleg 22.11.1988 RUS
2 143  SPAC Alexandr 21.11.1989 MDA
3 137  ASTASHOU Andrei 19.09.1988 BLR
1 178  CHEN Oleg 22.11.1988 RUS
2 170  SPAC Alexandr 21.11.1989 MDA
3 165  AVETISYAN Vanik 05.03.1987 ARM
1 328  CHEN Oleg 22.11.1988 RUS
2 313  SPAC Alexandr 21.11.1989 MDA
3 300  AVETISYAN Vanik 05.03.1987 ARM
1 155  MIRZOYAN Arayik 29.07.1987 ARM
2 151  AGHASYAN Aghasi 29.08.1988 ARM
3 144  YAGCI Semih 15.11.1988 TUR
1 186  MIRZOYAN Arayik 29.07.1987 ARM
2 185  AGHASYAN Aghasi 29.08.1988 ARM
3 181  ROSU Alexandru 30.04.1987 ROU
1 341  MIRZOYAN Arayik 29.07.1987 ARM
2 336  AGHASYAN Aghasi 29.08.1988 ARM
3 325  YAGCI Semih 15.11.1988 TUR

EWF  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation
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85

94

105

+105

MEN's UNDER 23 MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 161  SINCRAIAN Gabriel 21.12.1988 ROU
2 160  USHAKOV Vladimir 02.06.1987 RUS
3 157  TSIREKIDZE Rauli 24.05.1987 GEO
1 196  USHAKOV Vladimir 02.06.1987 RUS
2 194  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO
3 185  MOZGOVENKO Oleksandr 01.09.1988 UKR
1 356  USHAKOV Vladimir 02.06.1987 RUS
2 346  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO
3 342  TSIREKIDZE Rauli 24.05.1987 GEO

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP 19 -28 November 2010

1 178  IVANOV Artem 16.12.1987 UKR
2 171  MELIKYAN Aghvan 14.09.1988 ARM
3 170  CIRICU Anatolie 14.09.1988 MDA
1 209  CIRICU Anatolie 14.09.1988 MDA
2 205  MELIKYAN Aghvan 14.09.1988 ARM
3 201  IVANOV Artem 16.12.1987 UKR
1 379  CIRICU Anatolie 14.09.1988 MDA
2 379  IVANOV Artem 16.12.1987 UKR
3 376  MELIKYAN Aghvan 14.09.1988 ARM
1 179  BEDZHANYAN David 06.09.1988 RUS
2 178  CZEKIEL Kornel 15.07.1987 POL
3 175  MURATOV Gennady 02.03.1987 RUS
1 225  BEDZHANYAN David 06.09.1988 RUS
2 205  CZEKIEL Kornel 15.07.1987 POL
3 200  MURATOV Gennady 02.03.1987 RUS
1 404  BEDZHANYAN David 06.09.1988 RUS
2 383  CZEKIEL Kornel 15.07.1987 POL
3 375  MURATOV Gennady 02.03.1987 RUS
1 185  PISAREV Evgeny 17.08.1988 RUS
2 182  ALBEGOV Ruslan 26.01.1988 RUS
3 181  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE
1 227  PISAREV Evgeny 17.08.1988 RUS
2 226  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE
3 225  ALBEGOV Ruslan 26.01.1988 RUS
1 412  PISAREV Evgeny 17.08.1988 RUS
2 407  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE
3 407  ALBEGOV Ruslan 26.01.1988 RUS

EWF  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation
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1 RUS 7 6 7 8                         

WOMEN's UNDER 23 MEDALS AND PLACES
Athletes

Gold
NatRk M E D A L S

Silver Bronze
P L A C E S

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP 19 -28 November 2010

2 ARM 2 3 3                          
3 UKR 3 3 1 5                         
4 ITA 2 3  2 1                        
5 ROU 1 3                           
6 GER 1 3                           
7 TUR 4  3  6  1 2                     
8 HUN 2  3      2 1                   
9 BLR 1  3                          
10 POL 4  1 5 6                        
11 FIN 1   1 2                        
12 FRA 2    3 3                       
13 GBR 1     3                       
14 ESP 1     3                       
15 CZE 1     3                       
16 SW

E 2      3    3                  
17 GRE 1      3                      
18 NOR 1      2 1                     
19 MDA 1        1 2                   

EWF  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation
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1 RUS 8 12 3 6 2 1                       

MEN's UNDER 23 MEDALS AND PLACES
Athletes

Gold
NatRk M E D A L S

Silver Bronze
P L A C E S

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP 19 -28 November 2010

2 ARM 8 3 7 4 5 2 1                      
3 TUR 8 3 1 3 3 6 4  1 1                   
4 MDA 2 2 3 1                         
5 POL 4 1 3 1 4 1 2                      
6 ROU 4 1 2 2  2  1                     
7 UKR 5 1 1 2 3  4 3  1                   
8 CYP 2 1  1 1     3                   
9 CZE 2  2 1  1 2                      
10 CRO 1  2   1                       
11 GEO 2   2 1   1 1  1                  
12 BLR 2   1 2   1                     
13 SVK 3    2 1 2 1  3                   
14 AZE 3    1 2  3    1 2                
15 GER 5     4 6 3 2                    
16 GRE 3     2 2 2 2 1                   
17 LAT 3     1 1  2 1  1 1                
18 ITA 4       2 3 1 3                  
19 NOR 2       2   1  1 2               
20 SWE 1       1 2                    
21 ISR 1       1 1  1                  
22 GBR 3        4 1  3  1               
23 FIN 1         1                   
24 DEN 1          2 1                 
25 SLO 1             1 2              

EWF  -  European  Weightlifting  Federation
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WOMEN's UNDER 23 TEAM CLASSIFICATION

48
NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

53 58 63 69 75 +75

1 RUS 69 / 1 69 / 1 75 / 1 73 / 1 157 / 2 84 / 1   /  527 / 7

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP 19 -28 November 2010

Total 25 6 3 6 5 10 4 4 38

2 POL   /    /    /  71 / 1 66 / 1 66 / 1 69 / 1 272 / 4
3 TUR 75 / 1   /    /  66 / 1 58 / 1   /  66 / 1 265 / 4
4 UKR   /    /  84 / 1   /  71 / 1 69 / 1   /  224 / 3
5 ARM   /  75 / 1   /    /    /    /  84 / 1 159 / 2
6 ITA 84 / 1   /  68 / 1   /    /    /    /  152 / 2
7 FRA 129 / 2   /    /    /    /    /    /  129 / 2
8 HUN   /    /    /    /  53 / 1   /  75 / 1 128 / 2
9 SWE   /    /  60 / 1   /  48 / 1   /    /  108 / 2
10 ROU   /    /    /  84 / 1   /    /    /  84 / 1
11 GER   /  84 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  84 / 1
12 BLR   /    /    /    /    /  75 / 1   /  75 / 1
13 FIN   /    /  67 / 1   /    /    /    /  67 / 1
14 ESP   /    /    /    /  63 / 1   /    /  63 / 1
15 CZE   /    /    /  63 / 1   /    /    /  63 / 1
16 GBR   /    /  63 / 1   /    /    /    /  63 / 1
17 GRE 60 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  60 / 1
18 NOR   /    /    /    /  59 / 1   /    /  59 / 1
19 MDA   /    /    /    /  52 / 1   /    /  52 / 1
 ALB   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
 AUT   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
 DEN   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
 ISR   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
 LTU   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
 SVK   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
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MEN's UNDER 23 TEAM CLASSIFICATION

56
NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105

1 RUS 76 / 1   /  84 / 1   /  81 / 1 65 / 1 153 / 2 155 / 2 614 / 8

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP 19 -28 November 2010

Total 32 6 8 13 10 11 15 7 9 79

2 ARM   /  73 / 1 133 / 2 159 / 2 22 / 1 136 / 2   /    /  523 / 8
3 TUR 131 / 2 148 / 2   /  85 / 2   /  58 / 1 63 / 1   /  485 / 8
4 UKR   /    /  55 / 1 60 / 1 64 / 1 76 / 1   /  64 / 1 319 / 5
5 GER   /    /  59 / 1   /  120 / 2   /  59 / 1 59 / 1 297 / 5
6 POL 73 / 1   /  61 / 1 66 / 1   /    /  75 / 1   /  275 / 4
7 ROU 73 / 1   /    /  65 / 1 28 / 1 19 / 1   /    /  185 / 4
8 SVK   /    /    /    /    /    /  61 / 1 114 / 2 175 / 3
9 GRE   /  62 / 1 54 / 1   /    /  57 / 1   /    /  173 / 3
10 AZE 64 / 1 57 / 1   /    /    /  43 / 1   /    /  164 / 3
11 ITA   /    /  48 / 1 56 / 1 53 / 2   /    /    /  157 / 4
12 MDA   /    /  75 / 1   /    /  79 / 1   /    /  154 / 2
13 GBR   /  54 / 1 43 / 1   /    /  50 / 1   /    /  147 / 3
14 CZE   /  61 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  73 / 1 134 / 2
15 CYP   /  73 / 1   /  51 / 1   /    /    /    /  124 / 2
16 LAT   /    /  64 / 2   /    /    /    /  59 / 1 123 / 3
17 GEO   /    /    /    /  68 / 1 53 / 1   /    /  121 / 2
18 NOR   /    /    /    /  54 / 1 40 / 1   /    /  94 / 2
19 BLR   /    /  23 / 1   /    /    /  63 / 1   /  86 / 2
20 CRO   /    /    /    /  71 / 1   /    /    /  71 / 1
21 SWE   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  55 / 1 55 / 1
22 ISR   /    /    /  53 / 1   /    /    /    /  53 / 1
23 DEN   /    /    /    /    /  47 / 1   /    /  47 / 1
24 SLO   /    /    /    /    /  37 / 1   /    /  37 / 1
25 FIN   /    /    /    /    /  17 / 1   /    /  17 / 1
 ALB   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
 AUT   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
 ESP   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
 EST   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
 LTU   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
 MLT   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
 NED   /    /    /    /    /    /    /    /    / 0
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WOMEN's UNDER 23 SINCLAIR LIST
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Point

1  EVSTJUKHINA Nadezhda 27.05.1988 RUS 73.20 270 308.4524

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP 19 -28 November 2010

2  SAVENKO Viktoriya 28.05.1988 RUS 68.45 240 284.0127
3  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ITA 47.50 184 283.6415
4  COCOS Roxana Daniela 05.06.1989 ROU 62.50 225 281.1342
5  KALINA Yuliya 24.10.1988 UKR 57.40 212 280.6398
6  KARAGOZ Nurdan 25.01.1987 TUR 46.65 176 275.7523
7  KHURSHUDYAN Hripsime 27.07.1987 ARM 83.20 250 270.1090
8  ROHDE Julia 13.05.1989 GER 52.35 188 266.9070
9  NOVAKOVICH Yuliya 06.05.1989 BLR 73.95 231 262.5841
10  SIBETOVA Olga 05.01.1988 RUS 57.65 194 256.0146
11  DOSTOVALOVA Viktoriya 19.07.1987 RUS 68.65 213 251.6537
12  KIRIIENKO  Alona 09.05.1987 UKR 68.35 211 249.8978
13  MIZDAL Ewa 18.07.1987 POL 68.40 208 246.2444
14  GRIGORYAN Elen 03.01.1988 ARM 52.75 174 245.5339
15  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 ITA 57.60 185 244.2889
16  GRISHINA  Natalia 17.12.1987 RUS 62.85 194 241.5396
17  KHAMATSHINA Svetlana 08.07.1989 RUS 48.00 157 239.7840
18  OSTAPSKA Katarzyna 25.02.1988 POL 62.85 192 239.0495
19  EVERI Anna 28.04.1987 FIN 57.65 181 238.8589
20  ALONSO Raquel 30.12.1988 ESP 68.40 200 236.7735
21  JEWELL Helen 29.11.1988 GBR 57.00 174 231.5004
22  JORDALEN Anja Evelin 07.12.1987 NOR 68.30 195 231.0424
23  SENCAN Yeliz 09.12.1987 TUR 68.00 194 230.4249
24  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA 48.00 149 227.5657
25  SUKHAR Elena 24.07.1989 RUS 52.95 161 226.5084
26  BAZSO Bianka 24.01.1988 HUN 67.80 189 224.8590
27  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN 102.50 219 223.1384
28  KURACHENKO  Lubov 07.10.1988 UKR 74.45 196 222.0763
29  GUNES Elif 09.01.1989 TUR 62.30 175 219.1096
30  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE 57.30 165 218.6963
31  PRISCEPA Natalia 17.10.1989 MDA 68.65 185 218.5725
32  LISEWSKA Katarzyna 25.06.1989 POL 74.55 190 215.1399
33  SPYRA Sandra 27.12.1989 POL 102.95 208 211.7604
34  AHLNER Madeleine 27.05.1987 SWE 68.45 170 201.1756
35  ANDRIEUX Cecile 20.10.1989 FRA 47.8 128 196.2152
36  LOZOVA Laura 06.07.1988 CZE 60.55 151 192.6241
37  SEVEN Ayse 28.10.1987 TUR 86.05 180 192.1256
38  ARCHONTIDOU Eirini 24.01.1987 GRE 45.7 115 183.6120
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MEN's UNDER 23 SINCLAIR LIST
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Point

1  CHEN Oleg 22.11.1988 RUS 67.50 328 445.1797

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP 19 -28 November 2010

2  BEDZHANYAN David 06.09.1988 RUS 104.15 404 441.9114
3  CIRICU Anatolie 14.09.1988 MDA 93.00 379 433.1987
4  IVANOV Artem 16.12.1987 UKR 93.40 379 432.4085
5  MIRZOYAN Arayik 29.07.1987 ARM 75.75 341 431.5857
6  MELIKYAN Aghvan 14.09.1988 ARM 93.40 376 428.9858
7  USHAKOV Vladimir 02.06.1987 RUS 84.55 356 425.1092
8  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE 121.70 407 425.0970
9  AGHASYAN Aghasi 29.08.1988 ARM 76.90 336 421.6742
10  SPAC Alexandr 21.11.1989 MDA 68.65 313 420.2556
11  CZEKIEL Kornel 15.07.1987 POL 104.40 383 418.5905
12  ALBEGOV Ruslan 26.01.1988 RUS 132.25 407 417.5593
13  PISAREV Evgeny 17.08.1988 RUS 143.85 412 417.1037
14  MURATOV Gennady 02.03.1987 RUS 101.75 375 413.6243
15  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO 84.45 346 413.4086
16  MULLAKHMETOV Maxim 26.11.1988 RUS 93.30 361 412.0592
17  VARDANYAN Norayr 15.05.1987 ARM 93.75 361 411.2213
18  TSIREKIDZE Rauli 24.05.1987 GEO 84.65 342 408.1542
19  YAGCI Semih 15.11.1988 TUR 76.95 325 407.7220
20  KLIS Roman 03.05.1988 POL 76.90 324 406.6145
21  ROSU Alexandru 30.04.1987 ROU 76.80 323 405.6533
22  AVETISYAN Vanik 05.03.1987 ARM 68.35 300 403.9232
23  MOZGOVENKO Oleksandr 01.09.1988 UKR 82.80 333 401.8154
24  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR 61.70 278 400.9412
25  MULLER Michael  24.09.1987 GER 84.10 331 396.2985
26  MURADYAN Davit 23.03.1988 ARM 68.80 295 395.5406
27  IBISOGLU Ibrahim 19.02.1989 TUR 99.80 355 394.3945
28  HOLUB Andrei 12.07.1988 BLR 104.75 361 394.0883
29  SMORODINOV Denys 18.04.1989 UKR 118.90 375 393.9734
30  OSWALD Robert 12.01.1988 GER 84.40 329 393.2114
31  MAMOYAN Rubik 01.11.1989 ARM 61.65 270 389.6265
32  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP 61.65 270 389.6265
33  ARAT Ibrahim 02.12.1988 TUR 93.15 341 389.4968
34  SALTSIDIS Christos 02.07.1987 GRE 93.80 341 388.3518
35  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER 68.40 288 387.5858
36  ROSOL Tomasz 04.09.1989 POL 68.85 289 387.3178
37  KOZIENKA  Lukas 30.06.1989 SVK 95.75 343 387.3159
38  GHONGHADZE Vazha 11.01.1988 GEO 93.80 340 387.2129
39  MENSIKOVS Ilja 06.02.1989 LAT 109.90 358 384.6831
40  GERLACH Rico 27.01.1989 GER 105.55 353 384.3502
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MEN's UNDER 23 SINCLAIR LIST
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Point

41  GUBANOV Artur 09.03.1989 UKR 76.90 305 382.7698

Junior and Under 23

European Championships
Limassol - CYP 19 -28 November 2010

42  SUKHANOV Pavel 29.04.1988 RUS 55.75 243 377.8171
43  KACMAZ Ugur 17.01.1987 TUR 61.80 262 377.4336
44  TOKAR Bogdan 25.11.1988 UKR 68.60 280 376.1212
45  MARIANAKIS Emmanouil 21.04.1989 GRE 68.75 280 375.6011
46  KIRKBRIDE Peter 19.12.1987 GBR 91.75 325 373.6518
47  KEBA Ingolf 09.02.1987 GER 102.95 340 373.4329
48  OLARU  Gabriel 23.11.1988 ROU 55.80 240 372.8934
49  KRUZEL Ondrej 23.08.1988 SVK 129.50 361 371.8790
50  PRZEPIORKIEWICZ Maciej 14.11.1987 POL 55.75 239 371.5978
51  KILIC Gokhan 06.01.1988 TUR 55.65 237 369.0022
52  GRECO Emanuele 12.08.1987 ITA 67.65 272 368.6456
53  SEMJONOVS Mihails 05.06.1987 LAT 68.50 274 368.4025
54  POKUSA Michal 11.05.1987 SVK 113.25 344 366.2938
55  AMDAL Jarleif 22.05.1988 NOR 84.85 306 364.7684
56  OHMAN Ragnar 05.08.1988 SWE 125.80 350 362.7602
57  CANGEMI Enrico 05.11.1988 ITA 76.50 288 362.4888
58  ANDERSEN Mikkel 28.11.1988 DEN 93.05 315 359.9639
59  MANNELLA Clemente 11.07.1988 ITA 84.45 300 358.4468
60  ALIYEV Elmar 07.03.1987 AZE 55.15 227 355.9293
61  MELAS Gerasimos 12.10.1987 GRE 62.00 245 352.1414
62  AHMADOV Khosrov 02.08.1988 AZE 93.20 307 350.5813
63  GNESIN Valentin 01.07.1989 ISR 75.45 275 348.8385
64  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE 61.65 241 347.7777
65  AMANATIDIS  Alexandros 12.05.1987 CYP 76.60 275 345.8736
66  TOLLEFSEN Kim Eirik 24.12.1989 NOR 93.65 294 335.0513
67  HADISOV Hadis 28.06.1989 AZE 61.35 225 325.8133
68  ZORBA Halil 22.09.1988 GBR 68.85 242 324.3284
69  FREEBURY Chris 22.05.1989 GBR 61.60 223 321.9874
70  ASIK Mustafa 05.01.1989 TUR 55.60 202 314.7280
71  ORESEK Valentin 04.10.1987 SLO 91.15 242 279.0282
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